PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
SPECSHEET
APPLICATION
Environment
Ground level protection + Handrail system
Create walkways and protect pedestrians from pallet trucks, lift trucks, forklifts or other vehi-
cles. The plinth profile prevents goods or pallets sliding under the rails and hitting pedestrians
or causing damage to machines or equipment.

CONNECTION PIECES
Endpost Yellow/Black 3R
Endpost Black/Yellow 3R
PL2300-0001-EPYB
PL2300-0001-EPBY
Endpost Yellow/Black 3R Continu
Endpost Black/Yellow 3R Continu
PL2200-0001-EPC3YB
PL2200-0001-EPC3BY
Midpost Yellow/Black 3R
Midpost Black/Yellow 3R
PL2300-0001-MPYB
PL2300-0001-MPBY
RAIL SETS
Rail length CC length Reference
Standard rail 750 mm 1000 mm PL2300-0750-1000YB
Standard rail 750 mm 1000 mm PL2300-0750-1000BY
Standard rail 950 mm 1200 mm PL2300-0950-1200YB
Standard rail 950 mm 1200 mm PL2300-0950-1200BY
Standard rail 1150 mm 1400 mm PL2300-1150-1400YB
Standard rail 1150 mm 1400 mm PL2300-1150-1400BY
Standard rail 1350 mm 1600 mm PL2300-1350-1600YB
Standard rail 1350 mm 1600 mm PL2300-1350-1600BY
Standard rail 1550 mm 1800 mm PL2300-1550-1800YB
Standard rail 1550 mm 1800 mm PL2300-1550-1800BY
Standard rail 1750 mm 2000 mm PL2300-1750-2000YB
Standard rail 1750 mm 2000 mm PL2300-1750-2000BY
Corner rail - 300 mm PL2300-0300-C90YB
Non Std rail 600 - 1349 mm 850 - 1599 mm PL2301-1599-SRYB
Non Std rail 600 - 1349 mm 850 - 1599 mm PL2301-1599-SRBY
Non Std rail 1351 - 1750 mm 1601 - 2000 mm PL2301-2000-LRYB
Non Std rail 1351 - 1750 mm 1601 - 2000 mm PL2301-2000-LRBY
The impact performance has not been tested for tube lengths >1400 mm.
Only use longer lengths for non - critical applications.
11
50

CONNECTION PIECES
Endpost Yellow/Black 2R
Endpost Black/Yellow 2R
PL2200-0001-EPYB
PL2200-0001-EPBY
Endpost Yellow/Black 2R Continu
Endpost Black/Yellow 2R Continu
PL2200-0001-EPC2YB
PL2200-0001-EPC2BY
Midpost Yellow/Black 2R
Midpost Black/Yellow 2R
PL2200-0001-MPYB
PL2200-0001-MPBY
RAIL SETS
Rail length CC length Reference
Standard rail 750 mm 1000 mm PL2200-0750-1000YB
Standard rail 750 mm 1000 mm PL2200-0750-1000BY
Standard rail 950 mm 1200 mm PL2200-0950-1200YB
Standard rail 950 mm 1200 mm PL2200-0950-1200BY
Standard rail 1150 mm 1400 mm PL2200-1150-1400YB
Standard rail 1150 mm 1400 mm PL2200-1150-1400BY
Standard rail 1350 mm 1600 mm PL2200-1350-1600YB
Standard rail 1350 mm 1600 mm PL2200-1350-1600BY
Standard rail 1550 mm 1800 mm PL2200-1550-1800YB
Standard rail 1550 mm 1800 mm PL2200-1550-1800BY
Standard rail 1750 mm 2000 mm PL2200-1750-2000YB
Standard rail 1750 mm 2000 mm PL2200-1750-2000BY
Corner rail - 300 mm PL2200-0300-C90YB
Non Std rail 600 - 1349 mm 850 - 1599 mm PL2201-1599-SRYB
Non Std rail 600 - 1349 mm 850 - 1599 mm PL2201-1599-SRBY
Non Std rail 1351 - 1750 mm 1601 - 2000 mm PL2201-2000-LRYB
Non Std rail 1351 - 1750 mm 1601 - 2000 mm PL2201-2000-LRBY
* The impact performance has not been tested for tube lengths >1400 mm.
Only use longer lengths for non - critical applications.
11
50